
ALLEGATO B

voto laurea graduazione punteggio punteggio da assegnare

71 0,25 0,25

72 0,25 0,5
73 0,25 0,75

74 0,25 1
75 0,25 1,25

76 0,25 1,5

77 0,25 1,75

78 0,25 2

79 0,25 2,25
80 0,25 2,5

81 0,5 3
82 0,5 3,5

83 0,5 4
84 0,5 4,5

85 0,5 5
86 0,5 5,5

87 0,5 6
88 0,5 6,5

89 0,5 7
90 0,5 7,5

91 0,75 8,25
92 0,75 9

93 0,75 9,75
94 0,75 10,5

95 0,75 11,25
96 0,75 12

97 0,75 12,75
98 0,75 13,5

99 0,75 14,25
100 0,75 15

101 1 16
102 1 17

103 1 18
104 1 19

105 1 20
106 1,5 21,5

107 1,5 23
108 1,5 24,5

109 1,5 26
110 1,5 27,5

110 e lode 2,5 30


